V1.2
Item
Nominal voltage
Nominal frequency
AC voltage range
DC voltage range (start)
DC voltage range (operation)
Nominal current

© HEP,LC-24-08-01
Item
Nominal voltage range
    LSTC7W150LRP
    LSTC7W180LRP
    LSTC7W200LRP
    LSTC7W250LRP
    LSTC7W300LRP
    LSTC7W350LRP
    LSTC7W500LRP
Maximum voltage
    LSTC7W150/180/200LRP
    LSTC7W250/300/350LRP
    LSTC7W500LRP
　 Nominal current range
    LSTC7W150LRP 150mA 585mA
    LSTC7W180LRP 180mA 585mA
    LSTC7W200LRP 200mA 585mA
    LSTC7W250LRP 250mA 585mA
    LSTC7W300LRP 300mA 585mA
    LSTC7W350LRP 350mA 585mA
    LSTC7W500LRP 500mA 585mA
Current accuracy
Typical output LF current ripple
    LSTC7W150/180/200LRP
    LSTC7W250/300LRP